Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales
start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

SHERIFF SALE LIST

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE # NAME
CJ-22-120 COONEY
CJ-22-93 BLANTON

CJ-2021-343 KELLER

CJ-19-58 WOMACK
CJ-22-85 DANIELS
CJ-21-305 LEVINE

CJ-22-62 LESTER

ADDRESS

10242 E LARRY ST
15491 S HWY 66
1301 ASPEN LANE

33770S 4214 RD
23274 S BESSIE BLVD.

24820 S. 4106

14837 E MCCLOUD ST

CITY
CLM
CLM
CAT

INO
CLM

CLM

CLM

APPRAISAL
155,000
120,000
190,000

65,000
180,000

175,000

150,000

DATE
8-Sep
8-Sep
8-Sep

15-Sep
15-Sep

29-Sep

13-Oct



