SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CJ-22-120	COONEY	10242 E LARRY ST	CLM	155,000	8-Sep
CJ-22-93	BLANTON	15491 S HWY 66	CLM	120,000	8-Sep
CJ-2021-343	KELLER	1301 ASPEN LANE	CAT	190,000	8-Sep
CJ-19-58	WOMACK	33770 S 4214 RD	INO	65,000	15-Sep
CJ-22-85	DANIELS	23274 S BESSIE BLVD.	CLM	180,000	15-Sep
CJ-21-305	LEVINE	24820 S. 4106	CLM	175,000	29-Sep
CJ-22-62	LESTER	14837 E MCCLOUD ST	CLM	150,000	13-Oct
CJ-21-305	LEVINE	24820 S. 4106	CLM	175,000	29-Se _l